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
mester leases available.                 (8-12)

ONE BEDROOM. Renovated one 
bedroom/one bath $1,595/month and 
up. Stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laun-
dry, parking. 1211 W. 28th Street. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com. 
Two weeks free on one-year lease. Se-
mester leases available.                 (8-12)

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2020
$2,995/month includes 2 parking spaces,

free laundry, stove, refrig, A/C, dishwasher.
1154 W. 27th Street.

(310) 666-2522 or talrana@hotmail.com

SPACIOUS REMODELED 
3 BDRM / 1 BATH APT.

TWO BEDROOM. Renovated units. 
Two bedroom/two bath $2,295/month 
and up. Includes stove, frig, gated 
parking. 1238 W. Adams and 2605 
Orchard. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com. 
Two weeks free on one-year lease. Se-
mester leases available.                   (8-12)

STUDIO AND TWO BEDROOM. 
Renovated studio $1,460/month and 
up, two bedroom/one bath $2,300/
month and up. Includes stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, parking. 
2666 Ellendale Place. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com. 
Two weeks free on one-year lease. Se-
mester leases available.                 (8-12)

30TH STREET COURT
Freshly painted, clean 

unfurnished studios, one 
and two bedroom apts. 

Some utilities paid, laundry 
facility, no pets, parking 

available. Great location, 
walk/bike to school.
701 1/2 W. 30th St.

(213) 747-3522 (8-5)

ONE BEDROOM. One bedroom 
$1,545/month and up. Hardwood 
flooring, stove, frig, microwave, A/C, 
gated parking, laundry. 1156 W. Expo-
sition Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com. 
Semester leases available.             (8-12)

VIA MARISOL LUXURY 
APARTMENT HOME
Available 3 Bdrm / 2 Bath Two Story 

Apartment. 10 minutes drive to USC Keck 
Hospital & USC Medical Campus.

 Call for a tour:
 (626) 407-6270 / (818) 261-5589 (8-5)

LUXURY 3 BDRM / 3 BATH APT.
HOME IN LINCOLN HEIGHTS

Close to USC Keck Hospital.
Call for a tour (818) 809-3647

Virtual Tour Link below
https://virtualtours.dysphoto.com/share/
collection/7lbDp?fs=1&vr=1&sd=1&thum

bs=-1&chromeless=1&logo=-1 (8-5)

MARDI GRAS & 
MARDETTE

APARTMENTS
Pre-Leasing for Fall 2020

Move-in Special

(8-5)

Bachelor (kitchenette) $1,400/month
Studio (full kitchen) $1,800/month

1+1 from $2,150/month
1+2 from $2,200/month
2+2 from $3,200/month

walk to campuS.
Some upgraded units include: 
stove, refrigerator, microwave, 

dishwasher, a/c.
pool, laundry, elevator

& cameras onsite.
Gated entry, bike rack &

intercom system for deliveries.  
FREE parking.

maintenance on site. 
water, trash & sewer paid.

720 west 27th Street &
2707 portland Street

E-mail:
mardigras@hpgmanagement.com

call: 213-747-5200
text: 323-896-9702

TWO BEDROOM. Two bedroom/
one bath $1,895/month and up, two 
bedroom/two bath $1,950/month and 
up. Includes stove, frig, gated parking. 
875 W. 23rd Street. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com. 
Two weeks free on one-year lease. Se-
mester leases available.                 (8-12)

SUMMER DISCOUNT!!

(8-5)

Troy View Apts.
 Available For Rent Now!

Dazzling white Decor.
Spacious studios - $1,085/mo.

 & 1 bdrm - $1,585/mo.
new Paint, new/cleaned carpet,

refrig, 1 Block To Campus,
 tram Stop, a/c, Pool, BBQ.

1184 w. 30th St.
e-mail today for info & pics:

TroyView@yahoo.com 

Free Internet, Basic Cable, Hardwood 
Floors, Walk-in Closet, Dishwasher, 

Stove, Refrig., A/C, Storage, Laundry 
On-site. Gated Parking Available.

To view the unit call, text or e-mail:
Jeff at (213) 516-8676,

 Hartfordmgr@bfpminc.com

REGAL RITA
1 Bdrm Starting @ $1,800/mo.
803 W. 30th St., LA, CA 90007

(21)
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THE TRUSTED AUTO 
REPAIR EXPERTS

Trojan Midas 
2424 S. Figueroa St. | 213-749-3488

Tires. Brakes. Oil. Everything

15% DISCOUNT
with USC Student or Staff ID
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3 HOUSES FOR LEASE
(2) 5 Bdrm / 3 Bath and
(1) 7 Bdrm / 3.5 Bath
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